
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG414 STEPHY MARIYA SAJI 929.000

2 24UG880 DAKSHINA REJI 920.500

3 24UG3845 BLESSY MARY 920.500

4 24UG1021 ANZILA K A 918.000

5 24UG1382 AVANI . S 907.000

6 24UG2765 SENHA P 901.000

7 24UG3391 NIKHILA PRASAD 894.000

8 24UG3510 DEVI MANGATT 894.000

9 24UG2087 AMERLAD 875.000

10 24UG2573 SREYA SAJI 860.000

11 24UG1965 NITHA VINCENT 854.000

12 24UG3107 NANDADEV S R 846.000

13 24UG1805 ALPHINA ANTONY 841.500

14 24UG4176 KARTHIKA.CU 836.500

15 24UG4166 MILAN KURIAKOSE 822.000

16 24UG2495 ALAN BINU MARKARAYIL 816.000

17 24UG2594 ALFIN VARGHESE 815.000

18 24UG1894 ADARSH SURESH 808.000

19 24UG4057 ATHIRA V S 806.500

20 24UG3457 MIRFA 794.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG853 SHARA SHAJU 783.500

2 24UG265 ABHIJAY 783.500

3 24UG859 AJSAL.C.J 781.000

4 24UG734 MARIYA MARGERET GEORGE 781.000

5 24UG1577 SREEHARI KK 774.000

6 24UG4071 DAYA PRINCE 767.500

7 24UG4396 DEVIKA PS 766.500

8 24UG93 JOYWIN JOSE 761.000

9 24UG1514 JENEEFER K M 758.500

10 24UG3609 MOHAMMED SALIH P M 755.000

11 24UG3811 SANAM A A 754.500

12 24UG3492 AMNA NASSAR 752.000

13 24UG2328 GLORIA JOSE 734.000

14 24UG45 SAMEERA DILEEP 725.500

15 24UG3481 SHINTO VS 724.000

16 24UG3857 AKARSH P S 721.000

17 24UG1373 ANGEL HELAN. S 705.500

18 24UG1964 VISHNU RADHESH 700.000

19 24UG3247 THASLEEMA BEEGAM P S 690.500

20 24UG1916 AMAN K A 684.500

21 24UG2673 ABHIRAM BAIJU 674.500

22 24UG3191 ASHIF SAHEER M 665.000
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23 24UG4276 SADHIKA RAJ V 664.500

24 24UG2365 K V PRANAV 655.000

25 24UG3445 AMJITHKRISHNA K R 648.000

26 24UG2473 SAI GOPAL B 642.000

27 24UG3721 AVIN BAIJU 641.500

28 24UG2025 HANNATH FATHIMA M H 637.000

29 24UG1963 ALAN SANTHOSH 628.500

30 24UG3844 NANDHAGOPAN K A 625.000

31 24UG3935 HASHIN JAYAN 624.000

32 24UG3644 ADHITHYAN M H 623.000

33 24UG2735 ARNOLD MOHESH 622.000

34 24UG1303 ASWIN A H 620.500

35 24UG694 ADITHYA SANKAR A.A 612.500

36 24UG21 TOJO C F 597.500

37 24UG1116 ADHIL AN 576.833

38 24UG1736 MOHAMMED SHAAN A S 569.500

39 24UG4051 JYOTHIS KRISHNAN M J 551.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2673 ABHIRAM BAIJU 674.500

2 24UG3935 HASHIN JAYAN 624.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG265 ABHIJAY 783.500

2 24UG4071 DAYA PRINCE 767.500

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4396 DEVIKA PS 766.500

2 24UG45 SAMEERA DILEEP 725.500

3 24UG3857 AKARSH P S 721.000

4 24UG1964 VISHNU RADHESH 700.000

5 24UG4276 SADHIKA RAJ V 664.500

6 24UG2365 K V PRANAV 655.000

7 24UG3445 AMJITHKRISHNA K R 648.000

8 24UG3844 NANDHAGOPAN K A 625.000

9 24UG3644 ADHITHYAN M H 623.000

10 24UG2735 ARNOLD MOHESH 622.000

11 24UG1303 ASWIN A H 620.500

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG859 AJSAL.C.J 781.000

2 24UG1514 JENEEFER K M 758.500

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3609 MOHAMMED SALIH P M 755.000

2 24UG3811 SANAM A A 754.500

3 24UG3492 AMNA NASSAR 752.000

4 24UG3247 THASLEEMA BEEGAM P S 690.500

5 24UG1916 AMAN K A 684.500

6 24UG3191 ASHIF SAHEER M 665.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



7 24UG2025 HANNATH FATHIMA M H 637.000

8 24UG1116 ADHIL AN 576.833

9 24UG1736 MOHAMMED SHAAN A S 569.500

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4051 JYOTHIS KRISHNAN M J 551.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 


